
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 05/14/17 – 06/24/17

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Community Issues

Community Issues

Health Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Love Has No Labels

Save the Children

American Cancer 
Society

Integrity of Character

Vision into Action

Summer Safety

05/16/17

05/24/17

05/31/17

06/06/17

06/14/17

06/20/17

11:50 AM

02:45 PM

05:55 PM

07:00 AM

07:50 AM

06:25 PM

9.00

5.00

5.00

20.00

10.00

5.00

’Fans of Love’ is the next 
powerful and timely part of our 
ongoing ‘Love Has No Labels’ 
campaign.  Set at a great 
American event, the Pro Bowl, it’s 
a reminder that diversity and 
acceptance is America at its best. 
Our agency is proud to be 
involved in continuing this 
important message.
Every Beat Matters campaign 
draws the power of music inspired 
by children’s heartbeats to give 
Americans new ways to help 
millions more children to survive.
Lung cancer is the leading cause 
of cancer death.  Smoking is by 
far the leading risk factor for lung 
cancer.  The American Cancer 
Society distributes free NRT 
(Nicotine Replacement Therapy) 
patches, lozenges and gum to 
qualified NYC smokers to help 
them quit.
Pastor Raul Burgos discusses the 
key points needed to be a good 
Christian leader and talks about 
the leadership of Jesus Christ.
As the weather warms up, so does 
neighbourhood crime and 
robberies.  It is imperative for the 
welfare of the community that its 
citizens keep vigilant and look out 
for each other of suspicious 
activities.
Now that it is nearly the summer 
season, many children are starting 
their vacation and looking forward 
to swimming.  Parents should 
always take proper precautions 
and keep an eye out for their kids 
while they’re playing in the pool 
or by the beach.


