Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 05/14/17 – 06/24/17

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue				(in min)	Description of Program
Community Issues	Love Has No Labels	05/16/17	11:50 AM	9.00	'Fans of Love' is the next powerful and timely part of our ongoing 'Love Has No Labels' campaign. Set at a great American event, the Pro Bowl, it's a reminder that diversity and acceptance is America at its best. Our agency is proud to be involved in continuing this important message.
Community Issues	Save the Children	05/24/17	02:45 PM	5.00	Every Beat Matters campaign draws the power of music inspired by children's heartbeats to give Americans new ways to help millions more children to survive.
Health Issues	American Cancer Society	05/31/17	05:55 PM	5.00	Lung cancer is the leading cause of cancer death. Smoking is by far the leading risk factor for lung cancer. The American Cancer Society distributes free NRT (Nicotine Replacement Therapy) patches, lozenges and gum to qualified NYC smokers to help them quit.
Community Issues	Integrity of Character	06/06/17	07:00 AM	20.00	Pastor Raul Burgos discusses the key points needed to be a good Christian leader and talks about the leadership of Jesus Christ.
Community Issues	Vision into Action	06/14/17	07:50 AM	10.00	As the weather warms up, so does neighbourhood crime and robberies. It is imperative for the welfare of the community that its citizens keep vigilant and look out for each other of suspicious activities.
Community Issues	Summer Safety	06/20/17	06:25 PM	5.00	Now that it is nearly the summer season, many children are starting their vacation and looking forward to swimming. Parents should always take proper precautions and keep an eye out for their kids while they're playing in the pool or by the beach.